
April 5, 2017 Page 1 of 2

42K  36698-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Reservoir: OFF STREAM

47E13 9N
Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

E2 CUSTER

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

13
24
30
30
19
19
19
19
19
19
13
13

 10.10
 13.00
 8.80
 1.00

 25.70
 17.00
 26.40
 4.80

 19.40
 1.00
 7.00

 55.00

9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N

47E
47E
48E
48E
48E
48E
48E
48E
48E
48E
47E
47E

CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER

E2SESE
E2NENE

NW
NW

SE
SE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6

135.00 ACRE-FEETCurrent Capacity: 

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 29, 1981 at 04:45 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 189.20

Owners: TRAVIS N MUSCHA 

JENNIFER M MUSCHA 

JACK F WITCHER 

FLF YELLOWSTONE LLC 

2218 KINSEY RD

2218 KINSEY RD

2443 KINSEY RD

% FALL LINE CAPITAL

MILES CITY, MT 59301

MILES CITY, MT 59301

MILES CITY, MT 59301

SAN MATEO, CA 94401
119 SOUTH B ST

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  189.20

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

42K  36698-00 General Abstract

2,500.00 GPM

589.60 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: YELLOWSTONE RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

1 3 30 48E9NSWNWSW CUSTER

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 589.60 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

Geocodes/Valid:  14-1841-13-3-01-01-0000 - Y 14-1841-24-1-01-01-0000 - Y

14-1842-19-1-02-02-0000 - Y 14-1842-30-2-02-02-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    SEPTEMBER 29, 1981 at 04:45 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



April 5, 2017 Page 2 of 2

 THIS RIGHT IS ALSO SUBJECT TO EXHIBIT A.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 02/14/00.

ATTACHMENT

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Remarks:

42K  36698-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15498 RECEIVED 03/15/2004. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 101985 RECEIVED 06/01/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 103688 RECEIVED 09/11/2012. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED


