#### STATE OF MONTANA

## DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number: 42K 36698-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

**Version Status: ACTIVE** 

Owners: TRAVIS N MUSCHA

2218 KINSEY RD MILES CITY, MT 59301

JENNIFER M MUSCHA 2218 KINSEY RD MILES CITY, MT 59301

JACK F WITCHER 2443 KINSEY RD MILES CITY, MT 59301

FLF YELLOWSTONE LLC % FALL LINE CAPITAL 119 SOUTH B ST SAN MATEO, CA 94401

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 29, 1981 at 04:45 P.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 29, 1981 at 04:45 P.M.

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION

Maximum Flow Rate: 2,500.00 GPM

Maximum Volume: 589.60 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 189.20

Source Name: YELLOWSTONE RIVER
Source Type: SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

IDGovt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCounty13SWNWSW309N48ECUSTER

Period of Diversion: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

**Diversion Means:** PUMP

**Reservoir:** OFF STREAM

Current Capacity: 135.00 ACRE-FEET

**Purpose** (Use): IRRIGATION **Volume:** 589.60 AC-FT

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

Place of Use:

<u>ID</u>	Acres	Govt Lot	<b>Qtr Sec</b>	<u>Sec</u>	<b>Twp</b>	Rge	<b>County</b>
1	10.10		E2SESE	13	9N	47E	CUSTER
2	13.00		E2NENE	24	9N	47E	CUSTER
3	8.80	1	NW	30	9N	48E	CUSTER
4	1.00	2	NW	30	9N	48E	CUSTER
5	25.70	1		19	9N	48E	CUSTER
6	17.00	2		19	9N	48E	CUSTER
7	26.40	3		19	9N	48E	CUSTER
8	4.80	4		19	9N	48E	CUSTER
9	19.40	5		19	9N	48E	CUSTER
10	1.00	6		19	9N	48E	CUSTER
11	7.00		SE	13	9N	47E	CUSTER
12	55.00		SE	13	9N	47E	CUSTER
Total:	189.20						

Geocodes/Valid: 14-1841-13-3-01-01-0000 - Y 14-1841-24-1-01-01-0000 - Y

#### Remarks:

# **ATTACHMENT**

THIS RIGHT IS ALSO SUBJECT TO EXHIBIT A.

# **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 02/14/00.

## **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15498 RECEIVED 03/15/2004.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 101985 RECEIVED 06/01/2010.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 103688 RECEIVED 09/11/2012.